Seated valves
Directional seated valves type BVG, BVE, BVP,
and NBVP
The directional cone seated valves types BVG, BVE, and BVP are 2/2- and
3/2-way directional valves which are available in two sizes. Size 1 valves
feature optionally a version with industrial standard connection pattern
NG6 (type NBVP) and a version with 4/3-way function. All ports are
equally pressure resistant due to an internal, static pressure balance.

stop
• Version with solenoids in 8-Watt-technique
Order examples
BVG 1 - R/B2 - 3/8 - WG230
Valve for pipe connection type BVG, size 1, flow pattern R
(2/2-way function) and orifice-# 2 mm in the port A (coding B2),
tapped ports G3/8, solenoid voltage 230V AC 50/60 Hz
BVP 1 - Z - H
Individual valve, manifold mounting type BVP,
size 1, flow pattern Z (3/2-way function) and hydraulic actuation
Tmax
60
80
Bmax
40
50
mmax (kg)
1.6
3.3
Basic type
BVG 1
BVG 3
Hmax
5)
115 (130)
145
Tmax
35
45
50
Bmax
39
45
76
mmax (kg)
1.0
2.1
2.4
Basic type
BVP 1
NBVP16
BVP 3
Hmax
5)
115 (130)
230
155